
 

PA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 
800 W. Hershey Park Drive 
Hershey, PA 17033 
717-531-3253     FAX:  717-531-3235 
(Paul Diskin (pdiskin@pawc.com) 
Cheryl DiSanti 
300 Galley Road 
McMurray, PA 15317 
724-873-3665     FAX:  724-743-3129 
Cheryl.disanti@amwater.com 

Meter Rates 
All water supplied by the company for any and all purposes, 
except Industrial, Qualified Private Fire Hydrants and Public 
Fire Hydrants, shall be metered as hereinafter set forth. All 
meters shall be read monthly or bimonthly and the water 
used shall be paid for in accordance with the following 
schedule of rates. 

Service Charges 
For all rate classes except Industrial. 
All metered customers shall be subject to a monthly service 
charge, based on the size of meter required to render 
adequate service. 

Size of 
Meter 

Service 
Charge/Month* 

Service 
Charge/Month** 

5/8” $13.00 $17.30 

¾” $19.60 $26.40 

1” $32.60 $43.10 

1 ½” $53.40 $87.30 

2” $85.40 $138.60 

3” $159.40 $260.80 

4” $200.10 $434.00 

6” $299.50 $866.80 

8” $579.90 $1,386.90 

10” $839.90 $1,994.30 

12” $1,313.53 $3,121.90 

*Except Other Water Utilities 
**Other Water Utilities Group A&B 
Consumption Charges/100 Gallons for all rate classes 
except Industrial (Effective 11/7/2009) 

 
 

Gal/Mo. 

 
 

Res. 

 
 

Comm. 

 
 

Munic. 

Other 
water 
Util 

Group 
A 

Other 
Water 
Util. 

Group 
B 

1
st
  

16,000 
 
0.7890 

 
0.7656 

 
0.7890 

 
0.5374 

 
1.5142 

Next 
584,000 

 
0.7890 

 
0.5869 

 
0.6532 

 
0.5374 

 
1,5142 

In 
excess 
of 
600,000 

 
 
0.7890 

 
 
0.5869 

 
 
0.6532 

 
 
0.5027 

 
 
1.5142 

Service Charges for Industrial Rate Class 

Size of Meter Per Month 

5/8” $18.70 

¾” $28.10 

1” $46.70 

1 ½” $93.40 

2” $149.40 

3” $280.70 

4” $467.50 

6” $933.90 

8” $1,494.30 

10” $2,148.50 

12” $3,362.10 

Consumption Charges for Industrial Rate Class. 
Per 100 gallons per month. 

Industrial   Industrial Curtailment 
“1

st
 16,000 0.7890  0,7890 

Next 584,000 0.5897  0.5897  
All in excess  All in excess of 15,000,000 
Of 600,000 0.4676  0.3158  
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