PA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY

800 W. Hershey Park Drive Hershey, PA 17033

717-531-3253 FAX: 717-531-3235 (Paul Diskin (<u>pdiskin@pawc.com</u>)

Cheryl DiSanti 300 Galley Road McMurray, PA 15317

McMurray, PA 15317 724-873-3665 FAX: 724-743-3129

Cheryl.disanti@amwater.com

Meter Rates

All water supplied by the company for any and all purposes, except Industrial, Qualified Private Fire Hydrants and Public Fire Hydrants, shall be metered as hereinafter set forth. All meters shall be read monthly or bimonthly and the water used shall be paid for in accordance with the following schedule of rates.

Service Charges

For all rate classes except Industrial.

All metered customers shall be subject to a monthly service charge, based on the size of meter required to render adequate service.

Size of Meter	Service Charge/Month*	Service Charge/Month** \$17.30	
5/8"	\$13.00		
3/4"	\$19.60	\$26.40	
1"	\$32.60	\$43.10	
1 ½"	\$53.40	\$87.30	
2"	\$85.40	\$138.60	
3"	\$159.40	\$260.80	
4"	\$200.10	\$434.00	
6"	\$299.50	\$866.80	
8"	\$579.90	\$1,386.90	
10"	\$839.90	\$1,994.30	
12"	\$1,313.53	\$3,121.90	

^{*}Except Other Water Utilities

Consumption Charges/100 Gallons for all rate classes except Industrial (Effective 11/7/2009)

Gal/Mo.	Res.	Comm.	Munic.	Other water Util Group A	Other Water Util. Group B
1 st 16,000	0.7890	0.7656	0.7890	0.5374	1.5142
Next 584,000	0.7890	0.5869	0.6532	0.5374	1,5142
In excess of 600,000	0.7890	0.5869	0.6532	0.5027	1.5142

Service Charges for Industrial Rate Class

Service Charges for industrial Rate Class				
Size of Meter	Per Month			
5/8"	\$18.70			
3/4"	\$28.10			
1"	\$46.70			
1 ½"	\$93.40			
2"	\$149.40			
3"	\$280.70			
4"	\$467.50			
6"	\$933.90			
8"	\$1,494.30			
10"	\$2,148.50			
12"	\$3.362.10			

Consumption Charges for Industrial Rate Class. Per 100 gallons per month.

 Industrial
 Industrial Curtailment

 "1st 16,000
 0.7890
 0,7890

 Next 584,000
 0.5897
 0.5897

 All in excess
 All in excess of 15,000,000

 Of 600,000
 0.4676
 0.3158

^{**}Other Water Utilities Group A&B